Kidde Catalogue u Digital Cable, Accessories
Page 1 of 2  D A T A  S H E E T  ACA-BU-AU
Issue 1.0
Overview
The ACA-BU06 series U-bracket (channel bracket) is designed to
secure linear heat cable to metal surfaces where there is no return
edge available to fix a bracket or clip, eg. fixed roof storage tanks.
A silicon protection sleeve is supplied with the unit to protect the

Page 2 of 2  D A T A  S H E E T  ACA-BU-AU
Issue 1.0
Ordering information
Part number Description
ACA-BU06-025 LHD Cable Accessory - Bracket “U”, 60mm, Zintec with Sleeve - Qty 25
ACA-BU06-100 LHD Cable Accessory - Bracket “U”, 60mm, Zintec with Sleeve - Qty 100
ACA-BU06SS-025 LHD Cable Accessory - Bracket “U”, 60mm, Stainless Steel w/ Sleeve - Qty 25
ACA-BU06SS-100 LHD Cable Accessory - Bracket “U”, 60mm, Stainless Steel w/ Sleeve - Qty 100
Specifications
ACA-BU06-025 ACA-BU06-100 ACA-BU06SS-025 ACA-BU06SS-100
Dimensions (H x W x D) 60 x 20 x 50mm
Weight 850g 3.4kg 580g 2.3kg